ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS IT CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6252

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

6252-1T-5-10769
6252-1T-5-10770
6252-1T-6-10771
6252-1T-6-10772
6252-IT-6-10773
6252-1T-8-10846
6252-1T-8-10847

6252-IT-10-
10848

ISLAMABAD

STUDENT NAME
QASIM UMER
HASHIM UMER
ABDUL AHAD
ABDUL SAMI
SHEIKH HAMMAD
ASMA RASHID
DANIYAL ALI KHAN
M. ZAIN HAROON

THE SPIRIT SCHOOL (SOAN GARDEN CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME

UMER

UMER

M. AMIR

ABDUL ZAHOOR

SHEIKH ABDUL HAMID
M. RASHID

IRFAN AKHTAR

HAROON ABDUL RAZZAQ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

5
5
6
6
6
8
8

10

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

70
62
59
66
70
42
58
42

TOTAL

77.78%
68.89%
65.56%
73.33%
77.78%
46.67%
64.44%
46.67%

8
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